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XIX Women's World Championship 2009

China

Match Team Statistics

TUE 15 DEC 2009
19:00

Yangzhou

Match No: 92

Main Round Group M I

Spectators: 2.500

FRA  35 - 20  AUT
(19 - 12) (16 - 8)

Referees: MARINA C  /  MINORE D (ARG)

FRA - France
Players

No. Name

Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT

Offence Defence

AS TF ST BS

Penalties

YC 2Min RC EX
TP

2 GOUDJO Amélie 3/3 100 2/2 1/1 1 1 1 24:38

3 DANCETTE Blandine 0/2 0 0/1 0/1 1 19:29

5 AYGLON Camille 4/5 80 2/3 2/2 2 2 1 1 47:43

7 PINEAU Allison 3/8 38 1/2 0/1 0/2 2/2 0/1 1 3 1 51:44

8 MENDY Claudine 2/3 67 0/1 1/1 1/1 1 1 1 1 21:25

9 BAUDOUIN Paule 10/10 100 3/3 4/4 3/3 2 2 1 32:02

12 LEYNAUD Amandine 2 1 30:11

16 DARLEUX Cléopatre 1 29:49

17 DEMBELE Siraba 3/5 60 1/1 2/4 1 1 28:48

18 DEROIN Audrey 2/6 33 0/1 2/5 1 22:55

20 TERVEL Raphaelle 2 1 1 1 1 1 28:22

21 LIMAL Marion 3/5 60 1/1 1/3 1/1 4 2 2 30:09

22 PIEJOS Katty 1/3 33 1/3 2 23:48

24 SIGNATE Mariama 4/5 80 1/1 3/4 1 1 1 1 28:57

Bench/Team

35/55 64 7/10 4/7 9/17 4/4 9/14 2/3 18 13 10 2 3 6 0 0Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs

No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

12 LEYNAUD Amandine 7/20 35 4/10 40 2/5 40 0/1 0 0/3 0 1/1 100

16 DARLEUX Cléopatre 9/16 56 6/10 60 2/3 67 1/1 100 0/1 0 0/1 0

Totals 16/36 44 10/20 50 4/8 50 1/2 50 0/4 0 0/0 0 1/2 50

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %

6m Shots 7 3 0 0 0 10 70

Wing Shots 4 2 0 1 0 7 57

9m Shots 9 5 2 0 1 17 53

7m Shots 4 0 0 0 n/a 4 100

Fast Breaks 9 3 1 1 0 14 64

Breakthroughs 2 0 0 1 0 3 67

Totals 35 13 3 3 1 55 64

Number of Attacks: 64, Scoring Efficiency: 55%
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FRA  35 - 20  AUT
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Referees: MARINA C  /  MINORE D (ARG)

FRA - France

Shots Distribution
Players

Goals / Shots

2 GOUDJO A

1/1

2/2

3 DANCETTE B

0/2

5 AYGLON C

1/1 2/2

0/1

1/1

7 PINEAU A

1/1 0/1

2/3

0/1

1-Missed1-Post

8 MENDY C

1/1

1/1 0/1

9 BAUDOUIN P

1/1 3/3

1/1 2/2

2/2 1/1

17 DEMBELE S

0/1

1/1

2/2

1-Post

18 DEROIN A

1/1

0/1 0/1

1/1 0/1

1-Post

20 TERVEL R 21 LIMAL M

1/1

1/1

1/1

1-Missed 1-Blocked

22 PIEJOS K

0/1

1/1

1-Missed

24 SIGNATE M

1/1 1/1

2/2 0/1

Team

Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers

Saves / Shots

3/4 3/4 8/8

7/12 3/6

7/8 2/2 2/4

3-Missed 3-Post 1-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

0/2
2/4

0/0

2/3

5/5 5/10

4/5
2/3

2/5
9/14

4/4

3/8
1/2

2/7

1/2

3/40/1

1/2
0/3

5/14
0/0

4/4

0/5 0/1 0/2

6/8 6/7

2/5 1/1 1/7

12 LEYNAUD A

0/4 0/1 0/1

3/3 1/1

2/5 1/1 0/4

16 DARLEUX C

0/1 0/1

3/5 5/6

1/3
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FRA  35 - 20  AUT
(19 - 12) (16 - 8)

Referees: MARINA C  /  MINORE D (ARG)

AUT - Austria
Players

No. Name

Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT

Offence Defence

AS TF ST BS

Penalties

YC 2Min RC EX
TP

4 SCHEFFKNECHT Beate 1/7 14 0/2 1/1 0/4 1 5 2 38:01

5 FREY Sonja 1/2 50 1/2 2 14:41

7 SUBKE Stephanie 1/4 25 1/2 0/1 0/1 2 15:49

9 MAGELINSKAS Laura 1/3 33 1/3 3 1 1 3 1 39:00

10 BUDECEVIC Marina 1 8:44

11 DOPPLER Katharina 1/1 100 1/1 1 1 1 44:01

12 SCHILK Natascha 1 15:48

14 STUMVOLL Nina 0/1 0 0/1 1 2 22:11

15 STUMVOLL Sabrina 11:56

16 BLAZEK Petra 44:12

17 PLACH Isabel 1/3 33 1/3 1 45:32

18 GRAUSENBURGER Romana 0/2 0 0/1 0/1 1 15:59

19 ENGEL Katrin 11/19 58 5/12 1/2 4/4 1/1 2 6 1 1 57:10

80 SPIRIDON Simona 3/5 60 3/4 0/1 1 1 1 46:56

Bench/Team 1

20/47 43 10/25 4/10 1/6 4/4 0/0 1/2 10 21 1 1 4 7 1 0Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs

No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

12 SCHILK Natascha 2/13 15 0/4 0 0/1 0 1/5 20 0/1 0 1/2 50

16 BLAZEK Petra 11/35 31 3/6 50 2/5 40 4/9 44 0/3 0 2/10 20 0/2 0

Totals 13/48 27 3/10 30 2/6 33 5/14 36 0/4 0 3/12 25 0/2 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %

6m Shots 10 10 0 3 2 25 40

Wing Shots 4 4 2 0 0 10 40

9m Shots 1 1 4 0 0 6 17

7m Shots 4 0 0 0 n/a 4 100

Fast Breaks

Breakthroughs 1 1 0 0 0 2 50

Totals 20 16 6 3 2 47 43

Number of Attacks: 65, Scoring Efficiency: 31%
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FRA  35 - 20  AUT
(19 - 12) (16 - 8)

Referees: MARINA C  /  MINORE D (ARG)

AUT - Austria

Shots Distribution
Players

Goals / Shots

4 SCHEFFKNECHT B

0/1 0/1

1/1

3-Missed1-Post

5 FREY S

1/2

7 SUBKE S

0/1 0/1

1/2

9 MAGELINSKAS L

1/1

0/1

1-Blocked

10 BUDECEVIC M 11 DOPPLER K

1/1

14 STUMVOLL N

0/1

15 STUMVOLL S 17 PLACH I

0/1

1/1

1-Missed

18 GRAUSENBURGER R

0/1 0/1

19 ENGEL K

4/4 1/1

1/3 1/2

2/2 0/1 2/2

1-Missed2-Post 1-Blocked

80 SPIRIDON S

1/1

1/1

0/1 1/1

1-Missed

Team

Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers

Saves / Shots

5/5 1/1 2/2

2/8 1/7

3/5 0/1 6/7

6-Missed 3-Post 2-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

1/2
0/3

5/14

1/2

3/4 0/1

3/8
1/2

2/7
0/0

4/4

4/5
2/3

2/5

2/3

5/55/10

0/2
2/4

0/0
9/14

4/4

1/4 1/4 0/8

5/12 3/6

1/8 0/2 2/4

12 SCHILK N

0/2 0/2 0/2

2/4

0/1 0/2

16 BLAZEK P

1/2 1/2 0/6

3/8 3/6

1/7 0/2 2/2

Legend:
G/S Goals/Shots % Efficiency 6m 6-metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots 9m 9-metre Shots

S/S Saves/Shots Wing Wing Shots FB Fast Breaks BT Breaktroughs EX Exclusions

AS Assists TF Technical Faults ST Steals BS Blocked Shots TP Time Played

YC Yellow Cards RC Red Cards n/a not applicable 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions

+ 2 Minute + 2 Minute Suspensions
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